
VII SAN VILVIESTRE ROYANA

EL ROYO

 31 de Diciembre de 2023

PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO

1 4,08 415 GUZMAN GARCIA MARTIN M

2 4,12 412 PAULA FERNANDEZ CARNICERO F

3 4,13 405 ALVARO BAYO PÉREZ M

4 4,14 418 DARIO JIMENEZ MARTINEZ M

5 4,27 432 HECTOR SAGNIER  BENEDICTO M

6 4,41 420 MIGUEL LLORENTE HIDALGO M

7 4,41 421 JULIA LLORENTE HIDALGO F

8 4,43 431 LUCAS MULERO MUÑOZ M

9 4,44 402 BRUNO ANDRÉS MOZAS M

10 4,45 423 LUIS RECIO GOMOLLON M

11 4,45 407 PABLO CABALLERO HOYUELOS M

12 4,48 426 JULIA ROMERO JIMENEZ F

13 4,51 427 AMAIA RUBIO CALVO F

14 5,06 429 ANTONIO VALTUEÑA ALDEA M

15 5,06 413 ADRIÁN FERNÁNDEZ ESCUDERO M

16 5,09 434 MARCO PERTICA JIMENEZ M

17 5,11 424 RAÚL RECIO MUGARZA M

18 5,13 422 ENEKO MAYO SANZ M

19 5,19 435 AIMAR LAISEKA DURAN M

20 5,20 410 GONZALO DE MIGUEL GÓMEZ M

21 5,21 428 DIEGO SANZ MARTÍNEZ M

22 5,21 409 EDWAR MANUEL DE LA CTUZ MIGUEL M

23 5,21 408 TRISTÁN CORTÉS CALVO M

24 5,25 401 DANIEL ÁLVARO ANDRÉS M

25 5,28 416 IRENE GÓMEZ ALCON F

26 5,33 403 IRENE ARAGÓN GALLARDO F

27 5,35 411 ALONSO ELIPE LARRUBIA M

28 5,55 404 ÁNGELA ARAGONÉS  LAFUENTE F

29 6,09 430 ALBA MULERO MUÑOZ F

DNS 406 MARTIN BERROJO TABERNERO M

DNS 414 ÁLVARO GARCÍA LAFUENTE M

DNS 417 ALVARO HERNANDEZ MOÑUX M

DNS 419 ZOE LASECA LACALLE F

DNS 425 NEREA REGAÑO RODRIGUEZ F

GENERAL  CHAVALES

1/2



VII SAN VILVIESTRE ROYANA

EL ROYO

 31 de Diciembre de 2023

PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 4,12 412 PAULA FERNANDEZ CARNICERO

2 4,41 421 JULIA LLORENTE HIDALGO

3 4,48 426 JULIA ROMERO JIMENEZ

4 4,51 427 AMAIA RUBIO CALVO

5 5,28 416 IRENE GÓMEZ ALCON

6 5,33 403 IRENE ARAGÓN GALLARDO

7 5,55 404 ÁNGELA ARAGONÉS  LAFUENTE

8 6,09 430 ALBA MULERO MUÑOZ

1 4,08 415 GUZMAN GARCIA MARTIN

2 4,13 405 ALVARO BAYO PÉREZ

3 4,14 418 DARIO JIMENEZ MARTINEZ

4 4,27 432 HECTOR SAGNIER  BENEDICTO

5 4,41 420 MIGUEL LLORENTE HIDALGO

6 4,43 431 LUCAS MULERO MUÑOZ

7 4,44 402 BRUNO ANDRÉS MOZAS

8 4,45 423 LUIS RECIO GOMOLLON

9 4,45 407 PABLO CABALLERO HOYUELOS

10 5,06 429 ANTONIO VALTUEÑA ALDEA

11 5,06 413 ADRIÁN FERNÁNDEZ ESCUDERO

12 5,09 434 MARCO PERTICA JIMENEZ

13 5,11 424 RAÚL RECIO MUGARZA

14 5,13 422 ENEKO MAYO SANZ

15 5,19 435 AIMAR LAISEKA DURAN

16 5,20 410 GONZALO DE MIGUEL GÓMEZ

17 5,21 428 DIEGO SANZ MARTÍNEZ

18 5,21 409 EDWAR MANUEL DE LA CTUZ MIGUEL

19 5,21 408 TRISTÁN CORTÉS CALVO

20 5,25 401 DANIEL ÁLVARO ANDRÉS

21 5,35 411 ALONSO ELIPE LARRUBIA

CHAVALES - FEMENINO

CHAVALES  - MASCULINO

2/2


